Solid-Drive™ SDCF Fully Threaded Screw – NEW! Black E-Coat
Engineered Strength for
Mass Timber Connections
Technical Support Contact your local Simpson Strong-Tie technical support team at any time during the design stage.
We can advise the optimal nail pattern and load capacity.
Structural Timber to Timber Connections Including
Glulam Seat Reinforcement and CLT Applications
The Solid-Drive® SDCF screw is a structural fastener, designed for

Black E-Coat
C2 acc. to EN ISO 12944-2
SC2 – 50 years acc. to EC51 0
2 0 0
G
l
ddh 90˚
lg
di
SDCF – Range Overview
Reference
Article
code
Dimensions [mm]
d l lg dh di
SDCF8X120 78423 8,0 120 110 15 5,2
SDCF8X140 78424 8,0 140 130 15 5,2
SDCF8X160 78425 8,0 160 150 15 5,2
SDCF8X180 78426 8,0 180 170 15 5,2
SDCF8X200 78427 8,0 200 190 15 5,2
SDCF8X220 78428 8,0 220 210 15 5,2
SDCF8X240 78429 8,0 240 230 15 5,2
SDCF8X260 78430 8,0 260 250 15 5,2
SDCF8X300 78431 8,0 300 290 15 5,2
SDCF8X350 78432 8,0 350 340 15 5,2
SDCF10X160 78433 10,0 160 148 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X200 78434 10,0 200 188 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X240 78435 10,0 240 228 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X280 78436 10,0 280 268 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X360 78437 10,0 360 348 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X400 78438 10,0 400 388 18,5 6,2
SDCF10X450 78439 10,0 450 426 18,5 6,2
SDCF12X200 78440 12,0 200 180 22,2 6,8
SDCF12X240 78441 12,0 240 220 22,2 6,8
SDCF12X280 78442 12,0 280 260 22,2 6,8
SDCF12X350 78443 12,0 350 330 22,2 6,8
SDCF12X450 78444 12,0 450 425 22,2 6,8
SDCF12X600 78445 12,0 600 575 22,2 6,8
SDCF – Characteristic Parameters
Reference
Characteristic Parameters
My.k [Nmm] fax.k [N/mm²] ftens.k [kN] ftor.k [Nm] fhead.k [N/mm²] fy.k [N/mm²]